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MOTOAMERICA CHAMPIONSHIP OF UTAH

Motoamerica Championship of Utah

EBC Brakes Superbike

Practice 1

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 8:35:00

UMC East 2.200 miles

6/15/2019 08:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 1:34.339 +2.041 9:17:12.804 (31) Garrett Gerloff
(47) Mathew Orange 17 1:32.816 +0.518 9:18:45.620 1 1:36.955 +6.178 8:39:00.735
1 1:40.967 +5.374 8:39:28.409 18 1:32.620 +0.322 9:20:18.240 2 1:33.846 +3.069 8:40:34.581
2 1:40.503 +4.910 8:41:08.912 3 1:32.958 +2.181 8:42:07.539
3 1:39.199 +3.606 8:42:48.111 (11) Mathew Scholtz 4 1:32.561 +1.784 8:43:40.100
4 1:39.030 +3.437 8:44:27.141 1 1:38.340 +7.477 8:39:05.794 5 1:32.194 +1.417 8:45:12.294
5 1:39.005 +3.412 8:46:06.146 2 1:36.009 +5.146 8:40:41.803 6 13:11.475 +11:40.698 8:58:23.769
6 1:38.670 +3.077 8:47:44.816 3 1:35.004 +4.141 8:42:16.807 7 1:32.047 +1.270 8:59:55.816
7 1:37.533 +1.940 8:49:22.349 4 1:33.533 +2.670 8:43:50.340 8 1:31.718 +0.941 9:01:27.534
8 1:37.660 +2.067 8:51:00.009 5 6:42.000 +5:11.137 8:50:32.340 9 1:32.009 +1.232 9:02:59.543
p9 1:59.500 +23.907 8:52:59.509 6 1:32.871 +2.008 8:52:05.211 10 1:31.913 +1.136 9:04:31.456
10 6:51.017 +5:15.424 8:59:50.526 7 1:32.922 +2.059 8:53:38.133 11 1:31.853 +1.076 9:06:03.309
1 1:36.342 +0.749 9:01:26.868 8 1:32.582 +1.719 8:55:10.715 12 1:31.759 +0.982 9:07:35.068
12 1:36.451 +0.858 9:03:03.319 9 1:32.274 +1.411 8:56:42.989 13 8:08.316 +6:37.539 9:15:43.384
13 1:36.020 +0.427 9:04:39.339 10 1:32.243 +1.380 8:58:15.232 14 1:30.777 9:17:14.161
14 1:36.125 +0.532 9:06:15.464 1" 8:43.486 +7:12.623 9:06:58.718 15 1:30.777 9:18:44.938
15 1:36.180 +0.587 9:07:51.644 12 1:33.507 +2.644 9:08:32.225 16 1:30.948 +0.171 9:20:15.886
16 1:36.175 +0.582 9:09:27.819 13 5:52.747 +4:21.884 9:14:24.972
p17 1:58.013 +22.420 9:11:25.832 14 1:31.078 +0.215 9:15:56.050 (88) Max Flinders
18 4:36.939 +3:01.346 9:16:02.771 15 1:30.863 9:17:26.913 1 1:43.206 +6.026 8:38:46.669
19 1:35.593 9:17:38.364 16 1:31.010 +0.147 9:18:57.923 p2 2:01.430 +24.250 8:40:48.099
20 1:35.600 +0.007 9:19:13.964 17 1:31.012 +0.149 9:20:28.935 3 4:47.801 +3:10.621 8:45:35.900
21 1:36.021 +0.428 9:20:49.985 4 1:40.260 +3.080 8:47:16.160
(1) Cameron Beaubier 5 1:38.575 +1.395 8:48:54.735
(33) Kyle Wyman 1 1:39.285 +8.563 8:38:44.121 p6 1:58.044 +20.864 8:50:52.779
1 1:38.782 +5.033 8:38:58.306 2 1:35.705 +4.983 8:40:19.826 7 9:00.263 +7:23.083 8:59:53.042
2 1:35.825 +2.076 8:40:34.131 3 1:34.255 +3.533 8:41:54.081 8 1:40.730 +3.550 9:01:33.772
3 1:35.497 +1.748 8:42:09.628 4 1:33.364 +2.642 8:43:27.445 p9 1:58.101 +20.921 9:03:31.873
4 1:34.089 +0.340 8:43:43.717 5 10:08.274 +8:37.552 8:53:35.719 10 4:46.129 +3:08.949 9:08:18.002
5 1:34.489 +0.740 8:45:18.206 6 1:33.403 +2.681 8:55:09.122 11 1:37.508 +0.328 9:09:55.510
6 6:38.907 +5:05.158 8:51:57.113 7 1:32.750 +2.028 8:56:41.872 p12 1:56.060 +18.880 9:11:51.570
7 1:33.900 +0.151 8:53:31.013 8 1:32.459 +1.737 8:58:14.331 13 4:09.284 +2:32.104 9:16:00.854
8 1:33.749 8:55:04.762 9 1:33.937 +3.215 8:59:48.268 14 1:39.056 +1.876 9:17:39.910
9 1:34.061 +0.312 8:56:38.823 10 1:31.928 +1.206 9:01:20.196 15 1:37.831 +0.651 9:19:17.741
10 1:34.095 +0.346 8:58:12.918 1" 1:32.653 +1.931 9:02:52.849 16 1:37.180 9:20:54.921
1 10:38.060 +9:04.311 9:08:50.978 12 1:31.864 +1.142 9:04:24.713
12 1:33.987 +0.238 9:10:24.965 13 10:10.763 +8:40.041 9:14:35.476 (25) David Anthony
13 1:33.752 +0.003 9:11:568.717 14 1:31.229 +0.507 9:16:06.705 1 1:37.263 +5.300 8:38:53.572
14 1:40.679 +6.930 9:13:39.396 15 1:30.722 9:17:37.427 2 1:35.424 +3.461 8:40:28.996
15 1:34.422 +0.673 9:15:13.818 16 1:30.994 +0.272 9:19:08.421 3 1:37.106 +5.143 8:42:06.102
16 1:34.508 +0.759 9:16:48.326 17 1:31.352 +0.630 9:20:39.773 4 1:34.764 +2.801 8:43:40.866
17 1:34.880 +1.131 9:18:23.206 5 1:34.481 +2.518 8:45:15.347
18 1:34.363 +0.614 9:19:57.569 (85) Jake Lewis 6 1:41.424 +9.461 8:46:56.771
19 1:35.871 +2.122 9:21:33.440 1 1:38.548 +6.796 8:38:27.100 7 16:27.676 +14:55.713 9:03:24.447
2 1:35.273 +3.521 8:40:02.373 8 1:33.749 +1.786 9:04:58.196
(45) Cameron Petersen 3 1:34.371 +2.619 8:41:36.744 9 1:33.058 +1.095 9:06:31.254
1 1:37.215 +4.917 8:38:38.314 4 1:34.014 +2.262 8:43:10.758 10 1:34.300 +2.337 9:08:05.554
2 1:36.027 +3.729 8:40:14.341 5 1:33.712 +1.960 8:44:44.470 11 1:33.153 +1.190 9:09:38.707
3 1:34.503 +2.205 8:41:48.844 6 11:06.318 +9:34.566 8:55:50.788 12 6:05.180 +4:33.217 9:15:43.887
4 1:33.890 +1.592 8:43:22.734 7 1:33.315 +1.563 8:57:24.103 13 1:31.963 9:17:15.850
5 1:33.245 +0.947 8:44:55.979 8 1:32.725 +0.973 8:58:56.828 14 1:32.423 +0.460 9:18:48.273
6 7:47.076 +6:14.778 8:52:43.055 9 1:35.183 +3.431 9:00:32.011 15 1:31.969 +0.006 9:20:20.242
7 1:33.498 +1.200 8:54:16.553 10 1:32.840 +1.088 9:02:04.851
8 1:33.533 +1.235 8:55:50.086 11 9:40.103 +8:08.351 9:11:44.954 (2) Josh Herrin
9 1:35.011 +2.713 8:57:25.097 12 1:32.520 +0.768 9:13:17.474 1 1:38.629 +6.688 8:39:06.640
10 1:33.098 +0.800 8:58:58.195 13 1:32.037 +0.285 9:14:49.511 2 8:39.546 +7:07.605 8:47:46.186
1 1:32.903 +0.605 9:00:31.098 14 1:31.752 9:16:21.263 3 1:34.496 +2.555 8:49:20.682
12 10:30.342 +8:58.044 9:11:01.440 15 1:32.177 +0.425 9:17:53.440 4 1:33.796 +1.855 8:50:54.478
13 1:32.298 9:12:33.738 16 1:36.775 +5.023 9:19:30.215 5 1:35.667 +3.726 8:52:30.145
14 1:32.352 +0.054 9:14:06.090 17 1:32.045 +0.293 9:21:02.260 6 1:33.271 +1.330 8:54:03.416
15 1:32.375 +0.077 9:15:38.465 7 14:00.483 +12:28.542 9:08:03.899
Race Director Orbits

Thomas Stevens

Signed

Printed: 6/15/2019 9:23:16 AM
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Motoamerica Championship of Utah

EBC Brakes Superbike

Practice

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 8:35:00

1

UMC East 2.200 miles
6/15/2019 08:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:33.173 +1.232 9:09:37.072 4 1:33.354 +1.354 8:47:56.046
9 1:34.639 +2.698 9:11:11.711 5 1:33.931 +1.931 8:49:29.977

10 1:35.964 +4.023 9:12:47.675 6 14:19.031 +12:47.031 9:03:49.008

1 1:32.589 +0.648 9:14:20.264 7 1:33.565 +1.565 9:05:22.573

12 1:38.369 +6.428 9:15:58.633 8 1:33.187 +1.187 9:06:55.760

13 1:32.359 +0.418 9:17:30.992 9 1:32.746 +0.746 9:08:28.506

14 1:40.049 +8.108 9:19:11.041 10 6:47.408 +5:15.408 9:15:15.914

15 1:31.941 9:20:42.982 " 1:32.712 +0.712 9:16:48.626

12 1:32.698 +0.698 9:18:21.324
(17) Sam Verderico 13 1:32.000 9:19:53.324
1 1:45.316 +9.075 8:39:16.241 14 1:32.095 +0.095 9:21:25.419
2 1:44.221 +7.980 8:41:00.462
3 1:40.226 +3.985 8:42:40.688 (24) Toni Elias
4 1:38.845 +2.604 8:44:19.533 1 1:35.165 +3.991 8:40:44.623
5 11:32.553 +9:56.312 8:55:52.086 2 1:33.511 +2.337 8:42:18.134
6 1:39.251 +3.010 8:57:31.337 3 1:32.596 +1.422 8:43:50.730
7 1:38.707 +2.466 8:59:10.044 4 23:14.172 +21:42.998 9:07:04.902
8 1:38.323 +2.082 9:00:48.367 5 1:32.233 +1.059 9:08:37.135
9 1:37.579 +1.338 9:02:25.946 6 1:31.655 +0.481 9:10:08.790

10 1:37.866 +1.625 9:04:03.812 7 6:44.025 +5:12.851 9:16:52.815

11 11:08.080 +9:31.839 9:15:11.892 8 1:33.767 +2.593 9:18:26.582

12 1:38.155 +1.914 9:16:50.047 9 1:31.174 9:19:57.756

13 1:37.121 +0.880 9:18:27.168 10 1:33.699 +2.525 9:21:31.455

14 1:36.241 9:20:03.409

(42) Jeremy Coffey

(36) Jayson Uribe 1 1:39.662 +2.748 8:38:43.896
p1 2:21.659 +47.762 8:37:49.188 2 1:38.018 +1.104 8:40:21.914
2 3:27.023 +1:53.126 8:41:16.211 3 1:37.957 +1.043 8:41:59.871
3 1:38.441 +4.544 8:42:54.652 4 1:37.826 +0.912 8:43:37.697
4 1:36.709 +2.812 8:44:31.361 5 1:37.304 +0.390 8:45:15.001
5 1:35.078 +1.181 8:46:06.439 6 1:38.568 +1.654 8:46:53.569
6 1:37.921 +4.024 8:47:44.360 7 1:36.914 8:48:30.483
p7 1:50.209 +16.312 8:49:34.569 8 1:37.431 +0.517 8:50:07.914
8 13:27.292 +11:53.395 9:03:01.861 p9 2:12.423 +35.509 8:52:20.337

9 1:34.767 +0.870 9:04:36.628

10 1:35.005 +1.108 9:06:11.633

1 1:33.984 +0.087 9:07:45.617

12 1:33.897 9:09:19.514

p13 2:06.130 +32.233 9:11:25.644
14 8:54.344 +7:20.447 9:20:19.988

(32) Jake Gagne

1 1:36.906 +4.039 8:38:38.783

2 1:34.957 +2.090 8:40:13.740

3 1:34.831 +1.964 8:41:48.571

4 15:24.753 +13:51.886 8:57:13.324

5 1:34.229 +1.362 8:58:47.553

6 1:37.037 +4.170 9:00:24.590

7 9:25.120 +7:52.253 9:09:49.710

8 1:33.360 +0.493 9:11:23.070

9 1:33.320 +0.453 9:12:56.390

10 1:35.823 +2.956 9:14:32.213

1 1:50.479 +17.612 9:16:22.692

12 1:32.867 9:17:55.559

13 1:33.256 +0.389 9:19:28.815

14 1:39.045 +6.178 9:21:07.860

(95) JD Beach
1 1:37.298 +5.298 8:39:20.341
2 5:29.095 +3:57.095 8:44:49.436
3 1:33.256 +1.256 8:46:22.692
Race Director Orbits

Thomas Ste

vens

Signed

Printed: 6/15/2019 9:23:16 AM
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